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DR.A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, UP
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA
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Bachelor of Technology - Third Year 201647
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Name of Candidate
Father's Name
Name of Institution :

: SUDHAKAR DWIVEDI
: VIDYA BHUSHAN DWIVEDI

Mechanical Engineering

SHAMBHUNATH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY ., ALLAHABAD

Serial No..
Roll No.:
Enrollment No,:

5518049253
1516240909
151624033051

Fifth Semaster

Sixth Semester

Subject Code and Name
THEORY

Madimum M
Sess ExamTotal

Marks Obtained
Sess ExamTotal

Subject Code and Name
THEORY

Maximum Marks
Sess Exam Total

Marks Obtanad
Sess Exam Total

NMESD1 Machin Design-|

NMES02 Kinematics of Machines

MNMESDZ Manufactunng Science & Technology Il

NMESO4 Heat & Mass Transfer

NMES05 |.C. Engines & Compressors

NHUS01 Engineenng Economics
PRACTICAL

NMES51 Machin Design-l Lab

NMES52 Seminar

NMES53 Manufacturing & Technology |l Lab

NMES54 Heat & Mass Transter Lab

NGP501 General Proficiency

025 050 075
050 100 150
050 100 150
050 100 180
050 100 150
025 080 075

020 030 050
050 — 050
020 050
020 050

050 — 050

021 020 041
050 0s8 108
043 071 114
040 061 101
041 062 103

021 029 050

0186 024 040
048 000 048
018 0Z7 045
018 D27 D45

045 045

NMEB02 Machine Design-l|

NMEGD3 Dynamics of Machines

NMEGU4 Refngeration & Ar Condiioning

NMED14 Mechatronics

NMEO21 Fluid Machinery

NHUB01 Industrial Management
PRACTICAL

NMEEBS1 Fluid Machinery Lab

NMEE52 Machine Design-Ii

NMES53 Theory of Machines Lab

NMERG54 Retrigeration & Air Conditioning Lab

NGPE01 General Proficiency

050 100 150
050 100 150
080 100 150
050 100 150
025 050 75
025 050 075

020 050
D20 050
030
050

0s1 045 Q86
042 068 110
04z 055 087
043 044 087
021 028 050
021 028 050

01 045
018 045
07 043
018 043

047 o4y

TOTAL

410 580 1000

381 740

TOTAL

i 703

Carry Over (if any)
Subject(s) Code

Marks Obtained | Maximum Marks

Fifth Semester

Sixth Semester Grand Total

74001000

70371000
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